Seeding+Fe
rtilizer
Number of
Animals

Season cost
for one
animal

Animal
Grazing
Days
Cost/day

Average
Weight Gain
Per Day On
Brassicas/R

ye
Cost per
day/lb

Hay Feeding

Average
Weight Gain
per day on
Hay

Cost per
day/lb

Savings per
Ib

Percentage
of Savings

Year 1
Actual

$2,283.00

10

$228.30

51
$4.48

2.47

$1.81

$2.28

1.23

$1.85

$0.04

2.23%

Year 1
Control Grp

$0.00

6

$0.00

86
$1.00

0.43

$2.33

$2.28

1.23

$1.85

-$0.47

-25.46%

Sheet1

Year 2
Projected

$686.00

10

$68.60

90
$0.76

2.47

$0.31

$2.28

1.23

$1.85

$1.55

83.35%

Page 1



	Sheet1

