	Year 1 Actual	<u>Year 1</u> Control Grp	<u>Year 2</u> <u>Projected</u>
Seeding+Fe rtilizer	\$2,283.00	\$0.00	\$686.00
Number of Animals	10	6	10
Season cost for one animal	\$228.30	\$0.00	\$68.60
Animal Grazing	\$ 220.30	\$0.00	\$00.0U
Days	51	86	90
Cost/day	\$4.48	\$1.00	\$0.76
Average Weight Gain Per Day On Brassicas/R			
ye	2.47	0.43	2.47
Cost per day/lb	\$1.81	\$2.33	\$0.31
Hay Feeding	\$2.28	\$2.28	\$2.28
Average Weight Gain per day on	4 22	4 22	4 22
Hay Cost per	1.23	1.23	1.23
day/lb	\$1.85	\$1.85	\$1.85
Savings per lb	\$0.04	-\$0.47	\$1.55
Percentage of Savings	2.23%	-25.46%	83.35%